Riverside

COMMISSION SCOLAIRE RIVERSIDE /RIVERSIDE SCHOOL BOARD

Calendrier scolaire 2023-2024 / School Calendar 2023-2024
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Adopted at the April 18, 2023 Council of Commissioners meeting.
Adopté a la séance du conseil des commissaires du 18 avril 2023.

Communication écrite /
Written communication

Au plus tard le
At the latest by

Etapes / Terms — No.
Days/jours

1. 3nov./Nov 3

- 42

- 52
- 61
- 87

2. 2 fév./Febh.2 (Sec)
16 fév./ Feb.16 (Elem)

3. 21 Juin/ June 21 (Sec)

21 Juin /June 21 (Elem) - 78
Journées pédagogiques /
Pedagogical days

17 fixes pour I’ensemble des écoles
Board-wide (fixed)
1 adéterminer par I’école /
To be determined by the school
2 conditionnelles / conditional
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